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USM 2018 VDU15

Final results (31 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 MALMÖ

2 LÖDERUP Natalia NOR SIF NACKA

3 SUNDGREN Filippa SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 ROTH Hedvig SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

6 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

7 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

11 BOOBERG Maja SWE GOFK VISBY

12 ANTONSSON Tilda SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

14 KROON Linnea SWE UF UPPSALA

15 SVEDSKOG Lovisa SWE WFF ÖREBRO

16 TEGNELL Elsa SWE SIF NACKA

17 WALLER Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING

18 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

19 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

20 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

21 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SWE SIF NACKA

22 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

23 BJÖRKBOM Lo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND

25 DE GROAT Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

27 RENDA Eden Rose USA FFF STOCKHOLM

28 BLICKANDER Emma SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

29 OTTOSSON Moa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

30 OTTOSSON Maja SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

30 KOTÁN Csenge SWE LFK LINKÖPING
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Formula of the competition

31 fencers

Poules round 1:

31 fencers

5 poules 

31 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 31 fencers
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Initial ranking (31 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 DARWÉN Tekla SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

4 TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 MALMÖ

5 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

7 SVEDSKOG Lovisa SWE WFF ÖREBRO

8 ANTONSSON Tilda SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

9 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

10 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 LÖDERUP Natalia NOR SIF NACKA

12 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND

13 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SWE SIF NACKA

15 KROON Linnea SWE UF UPPSALA

16 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

17 BJÖRKBOM Lo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 BLICKANDER Emma SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

20 SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

21 TEGNELL Elsa SWE SIF NACKA

22 WALLER Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING

23 OTTOSSON Maja SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

24 SUNDGREN Filippa SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

24 DE GROAT Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 BOOBERG Maja SWE GOFK VISBY

24 RENDA Eden Rose USA FFF STOCKHOLM

24 HOLMGREN Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

24 OTTOSSON Moa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

24 ROTH Hedvig SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

24 KOTÁN Csenge SWE LFK LINKÖPING
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number 11

Referee: ULLTJÄRN Bianca NFK NYKÖPING, WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 28 3

BOOBERG Maja GOFK VISBY 0.666 10 25 2

LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.333 -8 18 5

WALLER Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 8 26 4

BLICKANDER Emma KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -15 13 7

RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 18 6

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 6 26 1
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number 12

Referee: NORRMAN Peter MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.200 -6 17 5

SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.800 5 22 2

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 0 21 3

MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 12 24 1

TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.400 2 20 4

OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -13 11 6

V

3

4

V

4

V

V

4

4

V

V

3

2

V

V

3

V

1

2

V

V

3

V

4

V

2

V

1

1

V4

Poule number 3  09:00  Piste number 13

Referee: BAKHUREVIC Madina AFIL LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -14 11 6

WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 17 4

ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 5 21 3

DARWÉN Tekla ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 17 25 1

DE GROAT Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 10 5

MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 23 2
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Poule number 4  09:00  Piste number 14

Referee: LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 1 18 3

TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 10 20 1

NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.400 -3 17 4

HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 7 23 2

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 10 6

SUNDGREN Filippa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -1 15 5
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USM 2018 VDU15

Poule number 5  09:00  Piste number 15

Referee: MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 0 21 4

KOTÁN Csenge LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -14 11 6

KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 20 3

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 5 21 2

BJÖRKBOM Lo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 15 5

ROTH Hedvig SAF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 1
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USM 2018 VDU15

Ranking after all poule rounds (31 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DARWÉN Tekla ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 ROTH Hedvig SAF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 12 24 qualified

4 TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 10 20 qualified

5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 6 26 qualified

6 MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 23 qualified

7 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.800 5 22 qualified

8 BOOBERG Maja GOFK VISBY 0.666 10 25 qualified

9 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 28 qualified

10 WALLER Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 8 26 qualified

11 HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 7 23 qualified

12 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 5 21 qualified

12 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 5 21 qualified

14 KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 20 qualified

15 SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 1 18 qualified

16 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 0 21 qualified

17 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.400 2 20 qualified

18 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 0 21 qualified

19 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.400 -3 17 qualified

20 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 17 qualified

21 BJÖRKBOM Lo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 15 qualified

22 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.333 -8 18 qualified

23 SUNDGREN Filippa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -1 15 qualified

24 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.200 -6 17 qualified

25 DE GROAT Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 10 qualified

26 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 10 qualified

27 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 18 qualified

28 BLICKANDER Emma KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -15 13 qualified

29 OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -13 11 qualified

30 KOTÁN Csenge LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -14 11 qualified

31 OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -14 11 qualified
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Table of 32

1 DARWÉN Tekla
ARA HELSINGBORG

32 ----------
DARWÉN Tekla

17 TEGNELL Elsa
SIF NACKA

16 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

TEGNELL Elsa
15/8

9 FREDÉN Anna
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 MELANDER Ylvali
LUGI LUND

FREDÉN Anna
15/8

25 DE GROAT Elsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 BOOBERG Maja
GOFK VISBY

BOOBERG Maja
15/6

5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

28 BLICKANDER Emma
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/7

21 BJÖRKBOM Lo
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 KRANSFORS Filippa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

KRANSFORS Filippa
15/5

13 ANTONSSON Tilda
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

20 WESTMAN Elda
MF19 MALMÖ

ANTONSSON Tilda
15/3

29 OTTOSSON Moa
FKC KARLSKRONA

4 TILLGREN Viktoria
MF19 MALMÖ

TILLGREN Viktoria
15/3

3 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

30 OTTOSSON Maja
FKC KARLSKRONA

MAANINKA Moa
15/3

19 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv
SIF NACKA

14 KROON Linnea
UF UPPSALA

KROON Linnea
15/10

11 HOLMGREN Elsa
FKC KARLSKRONA

22 LÖDERUP Natalia
SIF NACKA

LÖDERUP Natalia
15/10

27 RENDA Eden Rose
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 MUMM Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

MUMM Alice
15/7

7 SCHULTZ Stina
FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

26 EKMAN Ingrid
FFF STOCKHOLM

SCHULTZ Stina
15/11

23 SUNDGREN Filippa
DIF STOCKHOLM

10 WALLER Evelina
LFK LINKÖPING

SUNDGREN Filippa
14/9

15 SVEDSKOG Lovisa
WFF ÖREBRO

18 TILLGREN Kajsa
MF19 MALMÖ

SVEDSKOG Lovisa
9/8

31 KOTÁN Csenge
LFK LINKÖPING

2 ROTH Hedvig
SAF STOCKHOLM

ROTH Hedvig
11/6

Table of 16

DARWÉN Tekla
15/13

FREDÉN Anna
15/8

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/12

TILLGREN Viktoria
7/6

MAANINKA Moa
15/11

LÖDERUP Natalia
15/13

SUNDGREN Filippa
15/11

ROTH Hedvig
6/4
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Table of 8

1 DARWÉN Tekla
ARA HELSINGBORG

8 FREDÉN Anna
DIF STOCKHOLM

DARWÉN Tekla
15/10

5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

4 TILLGREN Viktoria
MF19 MALMÖ

TILLGREN Viktoria
15/12

3 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 LÖDERUP Natalia
SIF NACKA

LÖDERUP Natalia
15/12

7 SUNDGREN Filippa
DIF STOCKHOLM

2 ROTH Hedvig
SAF STOCKHOLM

SUNDGREN Filippa
15/14

Semi-finals

TILLGREN Viktoria
15/10

LÖDERUP Natalia
14/10

Final

TILLGREN Viktoria
15/9
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVIC Madina SWE AFIL LUND 1 3 1 2

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0 0 0 1

LANDGREN Matilda SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 1 2 0 0

MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 1 4 1 1

NORRMAN Peter SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 5 1 0

ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE NFK NYKÖPING 1 5 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 4 1 1


